

SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

Legislation Details

File #: CB 118589 Version: 1 Name: CB 118589

Type: Ordinance (Ord) Status: Passed

In control: City Clerk

On agenda: 12/7/2015

Final Action: 12/17/2015 **Ord. No.** Ord 124955

Title: AN ORDINANCE relating to Seattle Public Utilities; authorizing the Director of Seattle Public Utilities

to enter into an Interlocal Agreement with Kitsap County to acquire Light Detection and Ranging data;

and ratifying and confirming certain prior acts.

Sponsors: Sally Bagshaw

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Att 1 - Interlocal Cooperative Agreement to Purchase Lidar Data, 2. Summary and Fiscal Note, 3.

Presentation (12/3/15) - Interlocal Agreement with Kitsap County, 4. Signed Ord 124955

		(' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	1 - 3, 9 -	
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/17/2015	1	City Clerk	attested by City Clerk	
12/17/2015	1	Mayor	returned	
12/17/2015	1	Mayor	Signed	
12/11/2015	1	City Clerk	submitted for Mayor's signature	
12/7/2015	1	City Council	passed	Pass
12/3/2015	1	Seattle Public Utilities and Neighborhoods Committee	pass	Pass
11/30/2015	1	City Council	referred	
11/24/2015	1	Council President's Office	sent for review	
11/24/2015	1	City Clerk	sent for review	
11/24/2015	1	Mayor	Mayor's leg transmitted to Council	